Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc.
RESULTS SUMMARY

Livestock

Rodeo: JUNIOR NFR, 2014, QLD
Held on 1-2 May 2014 at the QSEC, CABOOLTURE
Score or Prize
Event Round Place Competitor Name
JUNIOR STEER Ty King
Sally Malay
Luke Higgins
Cameron Southern
Ky Hamilton

JUNIOR BARREL
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Cameron Southern
Jake Malay-Murphy
Sally Malay

Luke Higgins

Luke Higgins
Cameron Southern
Sally Malay

Adam Clark

Jake Malay-Murphy
Sally Malay

Luke Higgins
Cameron Southern
Jake Malay-Murphy

Cheyenne Whitwell
Dusty McPhee
Ellie Gard

Teal Ayers

Gracie Tyrrell
Cheyenne Whitwell
Dusty McPhee
Ellie Gard

Teal Ayers

Ellie Gard
Cheyenne Whitwell
Montana O'Toole
Cheyenne Whitwell
Gracie Tyrrell

Ellie Gard

Dusty McPhee

Jake Malay-Murphy
Cheyenne Whitwell
Georgie Kapeller
Clay Lamb

Jordan Austin-lker
Ty King

Sally Malay
Campbell Hodson
Clay Lamb
Campbell Hodson
Cheyenne Whitwell
Dusty McPhee
Campbell Hodson
Jake Malay-Murphy
Sally Malay

Clay Lamb

Standings

Time
67.000
66.000
61.000
58.000
58.000
61.000
60.000
60.000
57.000
67.000
62.000
62.000
60.000
60.000
188.000
185.000
181.000
174.000

16.624
16.718
16.905
16.936
16.378
16.400
16.642
16.698
16.339
16.392
16.401
16.405
49.425
49.869
49.995
50.262

2.800
3.150
3.350
4.200
2.450
2.500
2.650
2.750
2.200
2.350
2.850
3.700
15.750
18.500
20.800
28.850

Money

$114.00
$85.50
$57.00
$14.25
$14.25
$114.00
$71.25
$71.25
$28.50
$114.00
$71.25
$71.25
$14.25
$14.25
$114.00
$85.50
$57.00
$28.50

$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00

$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00
$120.00
$90.00
$60.00
$30.00

Bonus

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



