Australian Professional Rodeo Association Inc. RESULTS SUMMARY

Rodeo: JUNIOR NFR, 2014, QLD

Held on 1-2 May 2014 at the QSEC, CABOOLTURE

	Score or	Prize						
Event		_	Competitor Name	Livestock	Standings	Time	Money	Bonus
JUNIOF	STEER 1	1	Ty King		_	67.000	\$114.00	\$0.00
	1	2	Sally Malay			66.000	\$85.50	\$0.00
	1	3	Luke Higgins			61.000	\$57.00	\$0.00
	1	4	Cameron Southern			58.000	\$14.25	\$0.00
	1	4	Ky Hamilton			58.000	\$14.25	\$0.00
	2	1	Cameron Southern			61.000	\$114.00	\$0.00
	2	2	Jake Malay-Murphy			60.000	\$71.25	\$0.00
	2	2 4	Sally Malay			60.000	\$71.25	\$0.00
	2 3	1	Luke Higgins			57.000	\$28.50	\$0.00
	3	2	Luke Higgins Cameron Southern			67.000 62.000	\$114.00 \$71.25	\$0.00 \$0.00
	3	2	Sally Malay			62.000	\$71.25 \$71.25	\$0.00
	3	4	Adam Clark			60.000	\$14.25	\$0.00
	3	4	Jake Malay-Murphy			60.000	\$14.25	\$0.00
	Ā	1	Sally Malay			188.000	\$114.00	\$0.00
	Α	2	Luke Higgins			185.000	\$85.50	\$0.00
	Α	3	Cameron Southern			181.000	\$57.00	\$0.00
	Α	4	Jake Malay-Murphy			174.000	\$28.50	\$0.00
JUNIOF	R BARREL 1	1	Cheyenne Whitwell			16.624	\$120.00	\$0.00
	1	2	Dusty McPhee			16.718	\$90.00	\$0.00
	1	3	Ellie Gard			16.905	\$60.00	\$0.00
	1	4	Teal Ayers			16.936	\$30.00	\$0.00
	2	1	Gracie Tyrrell			16.378	\$120.00	\$0.00
	2	2 3	Cheyenne Whitwell			16.400	\$90.00	\$0.00
	2 2	3 4	Dusty McPhee Ellie Gard			16.642 16.698	\$60.00 \$30.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
	3	1	Teal Ayers			16.339	\$120.00	\$0.00
	3	2	Ellie Gard			16.392	\$90.00	\$0.00
	3	3	Cheyenne Whitwell			16.401	\$60.00	\$0.00
	3	4	Montana O'Toole			16.405	\$30.00	\$0.00
	Α	1	Cheyenne Whitwell			49.425	\$120.00	\$0.00
	Α	2	Gracie Tyrrell			49.869	\$90.00	\$0.00
	Α	3	Ellie Gard			49.995	\$60.00	\$0.00
	Α	4	Dusty McPhee			50.262	\$30.00	\$0.00
JUNR E	REAKAWAY							
	1	1	Jake Malay-Murphy			2.800	\$120.00	\$0.00
	1	2	Cheyenne Whitwell			3.150	\$90.00	\$0.00
	1	3	Georgie Kapeller			3.350	\$60.00	\$0.00
	1	4	Clay Lamb			4.200	\$30.00	\$0.00
	2	1	Jordan Austin-Iker			2.450	\$120.00	\$0.00
	2	2	Ty King			2.500	\$90.00	\$0.00
	2	3	Sally Malay			2.650	\$60.00	\$0.00
	2	4	Campbell Hodson			2.750	\$30.00	\$0.00
	3	1	Clay Lamb			2.200	\$120.00	\$0.00
	3 3	2 3	Campbell Hodson Cheyenne Whitwell			2.350 2.850	\$90.00 \$60.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
	3	3 4	Dusty McPhee			3.700	\$60.00 \$30.00	\$0.00 \$0.00
	Ā	1	Campbell Hodson			15.750	\$120.00	\$0.00
	A	2	Jake Malay-Murphy			18.500	\$90.00	\$0.00
	Α	3	Sally Malay			20.800	\$60.00	\$0.00
	Α	4	Clay Lamb			28.850	\$30.00	\$0.00